Name/Nom

Caouette Vanessa

Collin
Landry

Ouellette Yzabelle

Hussey

Cassista
Nadeau
Withers

Tylor
Joey

Keely
Loic
Samuel
Hayden

club division
Kimo

Otoshi -55KG
Kimo -73KG
Kimo -57KG
Kiyokan

Central

MBK

KV

Judo NB Provincial Team/ Equipe Provinciale U21

National 2019

900

400

Easterns/l'est Quebec

250
700

300
50

Ontario

Fall/Autor Coupe NB NB Open Atlantics Otoshi

400
400
300
200

Camp1l
50

50

Camp 2

Camp 3

Camp 4

Total

50

900

250

1150

700

450

300

200






